Page 1
MeshConnect™ Sub-G Module Series
CEL's MeshConnect™ Sub-G modules are built on the Si1000
and Si1002 highly integrated wireless SoC's from Silicon Labs.
Targeting dense operating environments, CEL’s MeshConnect
Sub-G modules deliver superior range and performance.  Their
low power consumption enables longer battery life and their link
budgets provide reliable transmission in non line of sight ap-

MeshConnect™ Sub-G Module Series
Page 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description Mins/Mults Status
MeshConnect
Sub-G (868 MHz)
ZICM0868P0
ZICM0868P0-1C MeshConnect 868MHz Module, +12dBm SiLabs IC / w a
connection for 1/4 wave wire antenna N/A Discontinued
ZICM0868P0-1C-B MeshConnect 868MHz Module, +12dBm SiLabs IC / w a
connection for 1/4 wave wire antenna, Bulk (1 tray) N/A Discontinued
ZICM0868P0-1CS MeshConnect 868MHz Module, +12dBm SiLabs IC / w RP-
SMA Connector N/A Discontinued
ZICM0868P0-1CS-B MeshConnect 868MHz Module, +12dBm SiLabs IC / w RP-
SMA Connector, Bulk (1 tray) N/A Discontinued
ZICM0868P0-1CU MeshConnect 868MHz Module, +12dBm SiLabs IC / w U.FL
Connector N/A Discontinued
ZICM0868P0-1CU-B MeshConnect 868MHz Module, +12dBm SiLabs IC / w U.FL
Connector, Bulk (1 tray) N/A Discontinued
MeshConnect
Sub-G (900 MHz)
ZICM0900P2
ZICM0900P2-1C MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w a
connection for 1/4 wave wire antenna N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-1C-B MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w a
connection for 1/4 wave wire antenna, Bulk (1 tray) N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-1C-SN MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w a
connection for 1/4 wave wire antenna / w SNAP N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-1C-SN-B MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w a
connection for 1/4 wave wire antenna / w SNAP, Bulk (1 tray) N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-1CS MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w RP-
SMA Connector N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-1CS-B MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w RP-
SMA Connector, Bulk (1 tray) N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-1CS-SN MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w RP-
SMA Connector / w SNAP N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-1CS-SN-B MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w RP-
SMA Connector / w SNAP, Bulk (1 tray) N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-1CU MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w U.FL
Connector N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-1CU-B MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w U.FL
Connector, Bulk (1 tray) N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-1CU-SN MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w U.FL
Connector / w SNAP N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-1CU-SN-B MeshConnect 900MHz Module, +19dBm SiLabs IC / w U.FL
Connector / w SNAP, Bulk (1 tray) N/A Discontinued
MeshConnect
Sub-G
Development Kits
ZICM0868P0-KIT1-1 MeshConnect Sub-G 868 MHz Evaluation board for +12dBm
SoC module N/A Discontinued
ZICM0900P2-KIT1-1 900 MHz Evaluation boards for +19dBm module / 900 MHz
Module Kit N/A Discontinued
DIS
CONTIN
UED